Walters™ oremeos

Giati Furniture

Castillo Sofa w/ Cushions

SKU CA-5035

Product Info

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

COM

Materials Specs

Outdoor

Net Weight

Relax in refined elegance. Perfect for interior or exterior spaces, the Castillo Sofa is
distinguished by its deep cushioned styling and handcrafted cast metal construction and
precise detailing. It is truly unsurpassed for extraordinary comfort.

90.25"

35.5"

315"

18"

25"

16 yards

Aluminum

Yes

80 Ibs


https://walterswicker.com

